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CB200-64H+Mounted insulation (3287000765)
PRESSURE VESSEL APPROVAL PED

HEATING SURFACE
NETWEIGHT
OPERATING WEIGHT
PLATE MATERIAL

PLATE GROUPING

 
82.0 kg
 
Alloy 316

1*31H/1*32H

TOTAL LENGTH
TOTAL WIDTH
TOTAL HEIGHT

343.8 mm
324.0 mm
990.0 mm

CUSTOMER NAME / REF. NO.
 
 
COMPANY / REF.
 
 
 

 
 

8/24/2017
REV 0

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

324
205

S1

S2S3

S4

74
2

62
4

FRAME PLATE

T1
 T

2 
T3

 T
4 

lo
ca

tio
ns

 o
n 

ba
ck

 s
id

e
co

rre
sp

on
d 

to
 S

1 
S2

 S
3 

S4
 o

n 
fro

nt
 s

id
e

183.8

3

52

Ø
20

0

17
.5

(8
x)

Ø
88

.9
Ø

16
0

Alloy 316
S1,S2,S3,S4

LFS23

74

74

(2X)M10 x 25 (2X)M10 x 25

74

74

340
400

15
8

30
70

1.
5

51
9.

6

M10x25

80 80

90

25
9

34
9


